

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
065-372
CORSON COUNTY
PCN I29J
Engineers Estimate: \$ 52,317.30

Prepared on: 06/12/2012

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>A-G-E CORP</i>		<i>MILLER CONSTR & GVL</i>		<i>MORRIS, INC.</i>	
				<i>FT PIERRE, SD</i>		<i>ISABEL, SD</i>		<i>PIERRE, SD</i>	
				<u>BID</u>	<u>ITEM</u>	<u>BID</u>	<u>ITEM</u>	<u>BID</u>	<u>ITEM</u>
<u>NUMBER</u>	<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	9,200.00	9,200.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
110E500	REMOVE PIPE CULVERT	42	Fft	25.00	1,050.00	14.29	600.18	250.00	10,500.00
110E7802	REMOVE FENCE FOR RESET	150	FT	0.50	75.00	2.00	300.00	10.00	1,500.00
120E0600	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED BORROW	500	CUYD	16.00	8,000.00	12.00	6,000.00	25.00	12,500.00
250E0020	INCIDENTAL WORK, GRADING	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
450E4847	72" CMP 10 GAUGE, FURNISH	50	FT	190.00	9,500.00	175.00	8,750.00	260.00	13,000.00
450E4850	72" CMP, INSTALL	50	FT	100.00	5,000.00	50.00	2,500.00	200.00	10,000.00
450E5247	72" CMP FLARED END, FURNISH	2	EACH	2,250.00	4,500.00	2,200.00	4,400.00	3,500.00	7,000.00
450E5248	72" CMP FLARED END, INSTALL	2	EACH	1,000.00	2,000.00	800.00	1,600.00	1,800.00	3,600.00
620E0510	TYPE 1 TEMPORARY FENCE	200	FT	1.00	200.00	0.01	2.00	10.00	2,000.00
620E1020	2 POST PANEL	4	EACH	400.00	1,600.00	150.00	600.00	400.00	1,600.00
620E4100	RESET FENCE	150	FT	1.00	150.00	3.00	450.00	10.00	1,500.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	20	HOUR	23.05	461.00	23.05	461.00	23.05	461.00
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	306.00	UNIT	4.50	1,377.00	6.54	2,001.24	6.00	1,836.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISC.	1	LS	1,200.00	1,200.00	800.00	800.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
730E0204	TYPE C PERMANENT SEED MIXTURE	7	LB	100.00	700.00	71.43	500.01	150.00	1,050.00
732E0100	MULCHING	0.8	TON	250.00	200.00	1,200.00	960.00	800.00	640.00
734E0102	TYPE 2 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	180	SQYD	3.00	540.00	8.00	1,440.00	10.00	1,800.00
734E0510	SHAPING FOR EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	64	FT	2.00	128.00	10.00	640.00	68.00	4,352.00
734E0604	HIGH FLOW SILT FENCE	100	FT	6.10	610.00	8.00	800.00	15.00	1,500.00
		TOTAL			53,991.00		62,804.43		147,339.00

Bid Opening Date: 05/10/2012 - 2:00 PM

South Dakota Department of Transportation
 Pierre Region Office
 104 S.Garfield, Bldg. A,
 Pierre SD 57501
 Phone (605) 773-3464, FAX (605)773-6215